
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
13:26:06.900 1 1:43.363 82.544 88 119 19

13:27:48.430 2 1:41.530 84.034 85 119 19

13:29:31.766 3 1:43.336 82.566 91 118 19

13:31:11.595 4 1:39.829 85.466 88 118 19

13:32:52.847 5 1:41.252 84.265 84 118 19

13:34:34.854 6 1:42.007 83.641 88 117 19

13:36:14.915 7 1:40.061 85.268 83 117 19

L2-08 - JESSIE SIERRA -
13:26:05.201 1 1:50.738 77.047 72 109 19

13:27:49.203 2 1:44.002 82.037 67 111 19

13:29:33.308 3 1:44.105 81.956 81 114 19

13:31:20.176 4 1:46.868 79.837 79 113 19

13:33:04.332 5 1:44.156 81.916 84 113 19

L2-07 - WAYNE GANN -
13:25:48.832 1 1:48.237 78.827 50 87 19

13:27:39.401 2 1:50.569 77.164 52 87 19

13:29:24.782 3 1:45.381 80.963 49 87 19

13:31:14.210 4 1:49.428 77.969 54 88 19

13:32:59.894 5 1:45.684 80.731 54 86 19

13:34:48.238 6 1:48.344 78.749 43 87 19

L2-04 - STEVEN COOPER -
13:25:41.716 1 1:51.720 76.369 50 92 19

13:27:30.334 2 1:48.618 78.551 45 102 19

13:29:17.836 3 1:47.502 79.366 23 98 19

13:31:04.448 4 1:46.612 80.029 46 99 19

13:32:51.348 5 1:46.900 79.813 43 96 19

13:34:43.356 6 1:52.008 76.173 36 101 19

13:36:28.771 7 1:45.415 80.937 44 96 19

L2-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:29:00.846 1 1:48.834 78.395 85 115 19

13:30:47.993 2 1:47.147 79.629 86 115 19

13:32:36.024 3 1:48.031 78.977 86 117 19

13:34:21.450 4 1:45.426 80.929 83 117 19

13:36:09.398 5 1:47.948 79.038 89 115 19

L3-33 - DAVID RAMIREZ -
13:26:18.324 1 1:50.219 77.410 78 115 19

13:28:05.285 2 1:46.961 79.767 77 112 19

13:29:53.481 3 1:48.196 78.857 63 108 19

13:31:41.292 4 1:47.811 79.138 70 110 19

13:33:27.405 5 1:46.113 80.405 72 110 19

13:35:12.961 6 1:45.556 80.829 72 110 19

L2-45 - JERRY MORRIS -
13:26:03.248 1 1:56.301 73.361 24 85 19

13:27:49.267 2 1:46.019 80.476 28 83 19

13:29:39.508 3 1:50.241 77.394 33 85 19

13:31:26.686 4 1:47.178 79.606 38 86 19

13:33:13.500 5 1:46.814 79.877 38 84 19

13:35:03.349 6 1:49.849 77.670 13 82 19

L2-27 - WILLIAM DUNN -
13:28:53.623 1 1:48.437 78.682 86 105 19

13:30:46.523 2 1:52.900 75.571 86 107 19

13:32:32.570 3 1:46.047 80.455 65 104 19

13:34:19.402 4 1:46.832 79.864 72 103 19

13:36:07.125 5 1:47.723 79.203 85 107 19

L2-37 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
13:26:05.746 1 1:54.891 74.262 28 78 19

13:27:57.609 2 1:51.863 76.272 56 85 19

13:29:43.770 3 1:46.161 80.368 47 78 19

13:31:30.027 4 1:46.257 80.296 29 79 19

13:33:19.195 5 1:49.168 78.155 36 80 19

13:35:06.402 6 1:47.207 79.584 27 81 19

L2-15 - CLAYTON HAYNES -



13:26:28.284 1 1:52.251 76.008 62 115 19

13:28:16.695 2 1:48.411 78.701 57 113 19

13:30:06.905 3 1:50.210 77.416 60 114 19

13:31:57.277 4 1:50.372 77.302 63 115 19

13:33:47.467 5 1:50.190 77.430 61 114 19

13:35:34.378 6 1:46.911 79.805 57 115 19

L2-19 - VANESSA JACKSON -
13:25:56.237 1 1:50.492 77.218 90 116 19

13:27:46.547 2 1:50.310 77.346 87 117 19

13:29:39.687 3 1:53.140 75.411 92 120 19

13:31:29.850 4 1:50.163 77.449 83 117 19

13:33:19.500 5 1:49.650 77.811 95 117 19

13:35:07.136 6 1:47.636 79.267 88 119 19

L2-33 - CHRISTIAN LUMENTAH -
13:29:07.261 1 1:52.104 76.108 82 113 19

13:30:55.436 2 1:48.175 78.872 98 111 19

13:32:45.316 3 1:49.880 77.648 102 113 19

13:34:36.119 4 1:50.803 77.002 76 110 19

13:36:24.547 5 1:48.428 78.688 96 113 19

L2-42 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:25:42.611 1 1:58.705 71.876 48 93 19

13:27:32.631 2 1:50.020 77.550 49 98 19

13:29:22.631 3 1:50.000 77.564 41 93 19

13:31:14.244 4 1:51.613 76.443 45 94 19

13:33:02.762 5 1:48.518 78.623 42 94 19

13:34:53.656 6 1:50.894 76.938 44 92 19

13:36:45.032 7 1:51.376 76.605 40 93 19

L2-25 - GUY CARUSO -
13:25:54.860 1 1:54.690 74.392 91 131 19

13:27:46.015 2 1:51.155 76.758 98 137 19

13:29:39.326 3 1:53.311 75.297 95 138 19

13:31:28.894 4 1:49.568 77.869 94 137 19

13:33:17.660 5 1:48.766 78.444 89 134 19

13:35:06.228 6 1:48.568 78.587 94 131 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
13:26:19.890 1 1:59.250 71.547 75 107 19

13:28:10.604 2 1:50.714 77.063 79 106 19

13:29:59.531 3 1:48.927 78.328 81 106 19

13:31:49.325 4 1:49.794 77.709 89 109 19

13:33:38.569 5 1:49.244 78.100 89 107 19

13:35:29.161 6 1:50.592 77.148 93 108 19

L1-18 - MARK JACOBS -
13:25:38.646 1 1:54.404 74.578 68 104 19

13:27:28.414 2 1:49.768 77.728 72 106 19

13:29:17.872 3 1:49.458 77.948 55 105 19

13:31:06.866 4 1:48.994 78.280 62 103 19

L2-12 - MARK FARROW-REID -
13:25:51.749 1 1:51.307 76.653 61 113 19

13:27:41.032 2 1:49.283 78.073 77 110 19

13:29:32.707 3 1:51.675 76.400 76 114 19

13:31:21.766 4 1:49.059 78.233 51 110 19

13:33:12.821 5 1:51.055 76.827 64 109 19

13:35:03.336 6 1:50.515 77.202 47 109 19

L2-26 - CHRIS DELATORREA -
13:28:07.277 1 1:52.658 75.734 85 111 19

13:29:59.057 2 1:51.780 76.329 85 112 19

13:31:48.526 3 1:49.469 77.940 87 110 19

13:33:37.587 4 1:49.061 78.231 86 112 19

13:35:28.619 5 1:51.032 76.843 88 112 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
13:26:05.397 1 1:56.796 73.050 40 71 19

13:28:01.303 2 1:55.906 73.611 36 73 19

13:29:53.394 3 1:52.091 76.117 40 79 19

13:31:46.379 4 1:52.985 75.514 32 78 19

13:33:35.788 5 1:49.409 77.983 31 74 19

13:35:28.330 6 1:52.542 75.812 39 83 19

L2-09 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -
13:26:20.940 1 1:54.616 74.440 64 113 19

13:28:14.768 2 1:53.828 74.955 69 112 19



13:30:05.487 3 1:50.719 77.060 85 115 19

13:31:58.056 4 1:52.569 75.794 89 114 19

13:33:49.402 5 1:51.346 76.626 92 113 19

13:35:43.798 6 1:54.396 74.583 60 106 19

L2-18 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
13:27:31.083 1 1:55.373 73.951 93 135 19

13:29:24.045 2 1:52.962 75.530 88 138 19

13:31:18.111 3 1:54.066 74.799 94 132 19

13:33:11.045 4 1:52.934 75.549 84 132 19

13:35:02.853 5 1:51.808 76.309 88 135 19

L2-10 - JIMMYJAM L2-10 -
13:26:12.494 1 1:57.812 72.420 43 94 19

13:28:07.572 2 1:55.078 74.141 47 98 19

13:30:00.959 3 1:53.387 75.247 39 91 19

13:31:56.482 4 1:55.523 73.855 48 88 19

13:33:49.035 5 1:52.553 75.804 49 94 19

13:35:40.961 6 1:51.926 76.229 49 86 19

L2-20 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
13:26:17.380 1 2:00.732 70.669 25 84 19

13:28:14.845 2 1:57.465 72.634 12 84 19

13:30:14.320 3 1:59.475 71.412 19 81 19

13:32:11.141 4 1:56.821 73.035 17 81 19

13:34:08.142 5 1:57.001 72.922 25 84 19

13:36:02.034 6 1:53.892 74.913 19 80 19

L2-48 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
13:30:17.105 1 1:57.199 72.799 115 101 19

13:32:13.268 2 1:56.163 73.449 112 104 19

13:34:10.042 3 1:56.774 73.064 118 102 19

13:36:04.050 4 1:54.008 74.837 126 103 19

L2-05 - IRVING GERARDO -
13:26:21.044 1 1:56.114 73.480 44 84 19

13:28:17.443 2 1:56.399 73.300 58 88 19

13:30:15.399 3 1:57.956 72.332 48 87 19

13:32:14.564 4 1:59.165 71.598 65 84 19

13:34:11.341 5 1:56.777 73.062 66 84 19

13:36:06.062 6 1:54.721 74.372 53 86 19

L1-12 - ERIC NASH -
13:25:41.797 1 1:58.607 71.935 70 83 19

13:27:40.175 2 1:58.378 72.074 17 57 19

13:29:38.830 3 1:58.655 71.906 17 63 19

13:31:34.972 4 1:56.142 73.462 17 60 19

13:33:30.668 5 1:55.696 73.745 16 63 19

13:35:27.007 6 1:56.339 73.337 16 58 19

L2-31 - JIM MORRISON -
13:26:08.040 1 1:55.985 73.561 81 119 19

13:29:06.621 2 2:58.581 47.777 86 117 19

L2-02 - STEVEN SIMS -
13:26:04.597 1 1:58.012 72.298 85 123 19

13:28:00.946 2 1:56.349 73.331 81 125 19

13:29:58.345 3 1:57.399 72.675 84 124 19

13:31:57.826 4 1:59.481 71.409 79 122 19

L2-16 - TOM SCHACATANO -
13:26:41.931 1 2:02.324 69.749 50 64 19

13:28:47.437 2 2:05.506 67.981 45 64 19

13:30:45.842 3 1:58.405 72.058 23 73 19

13:32:44.570 4 1:58.728 71.862 29 61 19

13:34:43.762 5 1:59.192 71.582 26 64 19

13:36:42.276 6 1:58.514 71.991 36 62 19

L2-35 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
13:26:42.776 1 2:02.120 69.866 51 114 19

13:28:42.041 2 1:59.265 71.538 52 113 19

13:30:42.905 3 2:00.864 70.592 51 113 19

13:32:44.002 4 2:01.097 70.456 51 111 19

13:34:46.179 5 2:02.177 69.833 47 112 19

13:36:45.420 6 1:59.241 71.553 53 109 19

L2-23 - RICHARD LIN -
13:29:21.004 1 1:59.912 71.152 85 114 19

13:31:21.962 2 2:00.958 70.537 87 113 19



13:33:23.540 3 2:01.578 70.177 92 115 19

L2-46 - JAYSON CAPUNO -
13:28:49.303 1 2:08.549 66.372 56 113 19

13:30:53.664 2 2:04.361 68.607 58 114 19

13:32:57.945 3 2:04.281 68.651 53 114 19

13:35:02.154 4 2:04.209 68.691 58 110 19

L2-34 - MERCEDES COOK -
13:27:32.864 1 2:13.447 63.935 24 60 19

13:29:46.223 2 2:13.359 63.978 27 59 19

13:31:59.700 3 2:13.477 63.921 31 58 19

13:34:13.761 4 2:14.061 63.643 26 58 19

13:36:25.635 5 2:11.874 64.698 27 58 19

L2-03 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
13:26:21.735 1 2:15.032 63.185 30 71 19

13:28:37.484 2 2:15.749 62.851 64 78 19

Fastrack Riders
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